1.10 Luftgewehr

1.10.20 Schuler

1 504100 SV Fichtelgebirge 1
Just, Y annick
Just, Ronja
Fitzner, Fabian

2 504100 SV Fichtelgebirge 2
Laws, Justin
Anisimov, Boris
Hellmund, Tizian

3 504082 Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald 1
Schulze, Martin

Stirnberg, Patrick
Rauh, Melanie

Sonntag, 27. Januar

20
21
20

20
20
20

20
20
21

473
174
176
123

284
96
90
98

232

144
88

Seite 1 von 1



