## Mannschaftsergebnisse

## 1.10 Luftgewehr

## 1.10.20 Schüler

1 504100	SV Fichtelgebirge	1			473
J	ust, Yannick		20	174	
J	ust, Ronja		21	176	
F	Fitzner, Fabian		20	123	
2 504100	SV Fichtelgebirge	2			284
I	Laws, Justin		20	96	
A	Anisimov, Boris		20	90	
I	Hellmund, Tizian		20	98	
3 504082	Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald	1			232
S	Schulze, Martin		20	0	
S	Stirnberg, Patrick		20	144	
F	Rauh, Melanie		21	88	